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Pass Division

TEAM

Evans Eliminators
Shockwavers
Quack Attack

One Night Stand
All Pro Crastinators
NightHawks
Touchdown Terrors

Run Division

TEAM

Beach Bums
365

Ball Busters
Known 2 Win
D Warriors

O Town Ballers
Dirty Girts

Total Points

TEAM

One Night Stand
Shockwavers

All Pro Crastinators
Quack Attack
Evans Eliminators
NightHawks
Touchdown Terrors

TEAM

Ball Busters

O Town Ballers
365

D Warriors
Beach Bums
Dirty Girts
Known 2 Win
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PTS

2143
2095
2094
2070
2068
1653
1428

PTS

2280
2155
2147
1985
1841
1825
1765

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.417
0.417
0.292
0.250

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.583
0.542
0.500
0.417
0.417

Tackle Conference

PF
1605
1598
1495
1525
1502
1264
1090

Block Conference

PF
1401
1516
1750
1409
1610
1496
1293

Tackle Conference

Block Conference

PA
1384
1431
1560
1667
1662
1585
1375

PA
1412
1329
1456
1352
1394
1425
1522

CONF

DIVISION
6-0-0

DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 6
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
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