

Tackle Conference

Pass Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Evans Eliminators	8	4	0	0.667	1605	1384	6 - 0 - 0	6 - 0 - 0	Won 2
Shockwavers	8	4	0	0.667	1598	1431	5 - 1 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Quack Attack	6	6	0	0.500	1495	1560	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 6
One Night Stand	5	7	0	0.417	1525	1667	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
All Pro Crastinators	5	7	0	0.417	1502	1662	1 - 5 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 3
NightHawks	3	8	1	0.292	1264	1585	1 - 5 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Touchdown Terrors	3	9	0	0.250	1090	1375	1 - 5 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 1

Block Conference

Run Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Beach Bums	8	4	0	0.667	1401	1412	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
365	8	4	0	0.667	1516	1329	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Ball Busters	7	5	0	0.583	1750	1456	2 - 4 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Known 2 Win	6	5	1	0.542	1409	1352	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
D Warriors	6	6	0	0.500	1610	1394	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3
O Town Ballers	5	7	0	0.417	1496	1425	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Dirty Girts	5	7	0	0.417	1293	1522	2 - 4 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

Tackle Conference

TEAM	PTS
One Night Stand	2143
Shockwavers	2095
All Pro Crastinators	2094
Quack Attack	2070
Evans Eliminators	2068
NightHawks	1653
Touchdown Terrors	1428

Block Conference

TEAM	PTS
Ball Busters	2280
O Town Ballers	2155
365	2147
D Warriors	1985
Beach Bums	1841
Dirty Girts	1825
Known 2 Win	1765